YTHANVIEW HOTEL MENU

Welcome to the Ythanview Hotel.
Jay Allan, Laura and all the Staff hope you enjoy your visit today.
If you have any special dietary requirements, please let the server know and we will do

our very best to accommodate.
All menu options marked with GF are gluten free on request.

STARTERS

Chef’s Home-made Chicken Liver Pate & Cumberland sauce (GF available)  £7.50
Served with salad, toast or oatcakes

Breaded crispy mushrooms stuffed with cream cheese £6.25
Served with Garlic Mayonnaise & Salad

Prawn cocktail (GF available)
Served with seasonal salad & a crispy hot roll or oatcakes £7.50

Tempura Tiger Prawns £7.50
Served with a crisp salad & sweet chili dip

Blaggis Bon Bon's
Served with a sweet chili dip £6.50

LIGHT BITES - Available till 4pm

Panini

With a choice of filling, crisps salad & coleslaw £9.95
Brie, Bacon & Cranberry

Chicken Mayo

Tuna Melt

Ham & Cheese

Sandwiches or Toasties £7.95
White/Brown bread filled with a choice of cheese, ham, pickle, tomato, onion or tuna
mayonnaise Served with salad & crisps

With Prawn Marie Rose £8.95



MAINS

Jay’s HOT home-made chicken curry (GF available)
Not your normal pub curry, made with traditional Indian spices,

served with rice, a poppadum, mango chutney and whole chillies (if required)

Half rice & half chips £1.50 extra

Macaroni Cheese (V)(GF available)
Served with home cut chips & peas
Make it dirty with bacon & black pudding for £3.00

Chicken Caesar Salad
Grilled Chicken Breast on cos leaves, Caesar dressing, bacon lardons & croutons
with or without Anchovies

Steak & Ale Pie (GF available)
Tender chunks of beef slowly braised in rich gravy topped
with puff pastry served with potatoes or chips & vegetables

Fillet of Haddock (GF available)
Fish coated in crispy batter or breadcrumbs served with chips or
potatoes, peas or salad & homemade tartar sauce

Wholetail Scampi

Served with Home cut chips and salad or peas

Mushroom Stroganoff (V)
Served with rice
Add: Chicken £3.00

Beef £4.50

Prawn £4.50

Pork Suedoise
Breaded pork loin, pan fried with a white wine, cream & mushroom sauce
served with chips or potatoes & veg. A popular choice with our regulars.

Chicken & Prawn Red Thai Curry (GF available) (V available)
Served with rice or half rice half chips £1.50 extra (Highly recommended)

Chicken Fillets
Fresh Chicken fillets in crispy batter or breadcrumbs served with chips and salad

£14.50

£11.95

£14.50

£14.50

£15.95

£13.95

£12.50

£14.50

£14.95

£14.50



FROM THE GRILL

8oz Ribeye Steak Garni £19.95
cooked how you like it served with tomato, mushroom:s,
onion rings & chips or potatoes

100z Sirloin Steak Garni £19.95
Cooked how you like it served with tomato, mushrooms,
onion rings & chips or potatoes

80z Venison Steak Garni £18.95
Cooked how you like it, served with tomato, mushrooms,
onion rings & chips or potatoes

Sauces for the grill £3.50
Peppercorn
Whisky
BURGERS
Ythanview Ultimate Burger £15.95

60z beef burger with Monterey Jack cheese, a slice of black pudding, onion rings,
gherkins, beef tomato and lettuce served in a toasted bun with salad & Home cut chips

Pulled Pork Burger

60z beef burger topped with pulled pork and cheese served in a bun with salad and
home cut chips £14.95
Aberdeen Angus Beef Burger £11.75

60z beef burger served in a bun with salad & home cut chips

Southern Fried Chicken Burger

Home made chicken burger with BBQ sauce served in a bun with salad & chips £14.50
Moving Mountains Burger (V)(VE) £13.95
100% Plant based burger in a bun with lettuce and beef tomato served chips and salad
Build your burger

Cheese- £1.50

Bacon-£1.50

Jalapenos-£1.00

SIDE ORDERS
Chips £3.00 Onion Rings £3.50
Large Chips £4.00 Mixed Salad £2.50

Garlic Bread/Cheese £3.00/3.50



SWEETS & COFFEE

Homemade sticky toffee pudding (GF Available)
Warm chocolate fudge cake (GF Available)
Apple Pie

All served with cream, ice cream or custard

Banana split (GF Available)

Vanilla or salted caramel Mackie’s ice cream with banana and choice of sauce.

Mackie’s Ice Cream Sundae (GF Available)
vanilla or salted caramel ice cream, topped with cream,
nuts, and your choice of chocolate, strawberry, raspberry or hot toffee sauce

COFFEE & TEA

Americano/Decaf Americano
Flat White

Cappuccino/ Decaf Cappuccino
Latte/ Decaf Latte

Espresso

Tea

Earl Gray

Decaf Tea

Peppermint tea

All served with a border biscuit

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.95

£3.50



