# **YTHANVIEW HOTEL MENU**

Welcome to the Ythanview Hotel.

Jay Allan, Laura and all the Staff hope you enjoy your visit today.

If you have any special dietary requirements, please let the server know and we will do our very best to accommodate. All menu options marked with GF are gluten free on request.

## **STARTERS**

<b>Chef's Home-made Chicken Liver Pate &amp; Cumberland sauce (GF available)</b> Served with salad, toast or oatcakes	£7.50
<b>Breaded crispy mushrooms stuffed with cream cheese</b> Served with Garlic Mayonnaise & Salad	£6.25
Prawn cocktail (GF available)	
Served with seasonal salad & a crispy hot roll or oatcakes	£7.50
Tempura Tiger Prawns	£7.50
Served with a crisp salad & sweet chili dip	
Blaggis Bon Bon's	
Served with a sweet chili dip	£6.50

## LIGHT BITES - Available till 4pm

<u><b>Panini</b></u> With a choice of filling, crisps salad & coleslaw Brie, Bacon & Cranberry Chicken Mayo	£9.95
Tuna Melt Ham & Cheese	
<u>Sandwiches or Toasties</u> White/Brown bread filled with a choice of cheese, ham, pickle, tomato, onion or tuna mayonnaise Served with salad & crisps	£7.95

#### With Prawn Marie Rose

## MAINS

Jay's HOT home-made chicken curry (GF available)	£14.50
Not your normal pub curry, made with traditional Indian spices, served with rice, a poppadum, mango chutney and whole chillies (if required) Half rice & half chips £1.50 extra	
<b>Macaroni Cheese (V)(GF available)</b> Served with home cut chips & peas <b>Make it dirty</b> with bacon & black pudding for £3.00	£11.95
<b>Chicken Caesar Salad</b> Grilled Chicken Breast on cos leaves, Caesar dressing, bacon lardons & croutons with or without Anchovies	£14.50
<b>Steak &amp; Ale Pie (GF available)</b> Tender chunks of beef slowly braised in rich gravy topped with puff pastry served with potatoes or chips & vegetables	£14.50
<b>Fillet of Haddock (GF available)</b> Fish coated in crispy batter or breadcrumbs served with chips or potatoes, peas or salad & homemade tartar sauce	£15.95
<b>Wholetail Scampi</b> Served with Home cut chips and salad or peas	£13.95
Mushroom Stroganoff (V) Served with rice Add: Chicken £3.00 Beef £4.50 Prawn £4.50	£12.50
<b>Pork Suedoise</b> Breaded pork loin, pan fried with a white wine, cream & mushroom sauce served with chips or potatoes & veg. A popular choice with our regulars.	£14.50
<b>Chicken &amp; Prawn Red Thai Curry (GF available) (V available)</b> <b>S</b> erved with rice or half rice half chips £1.50 extra (Highly recommended)	£14.95
<b>Chicken Fillets</b> Fresh Chicken fillets in crispy batter or breadcrumbs served with chips and salad	£14.50

# FROM THE GRILL

<b>8oz Ribeye Steak Garni</b> cooked how you like it served with tomato, mushrooms, onion rings & chips or potatoes	£19.95		
<b>10oz Sirloin Steak Garni</b> Cooked how you like it served with tomato, mushrooms, onion rings & chips or potatoes	£19.95		
<b>8oz Venison Steak Garni</b> Cooked how you like it, served with tomato, mushrooms, onion rings & chips or potatoes	£18.95		
<u>Sauces for the grill</u> Peppercorn Whisky	£3.50		
BURGERS			
<b>Ythanview Ultimate Burger</b> 6oz beef burger with Monterey Jack cheese, a slice of black pudding, onion rings, gherkins, beef tomato and lettuce served in a toasted bun with salad & Home cut			
<b>Pulled Pork Burger</b> 6oz beef burger topped with pulled pork and cheese served in a bun with salad a home cut chips	ind £14.95		
<b>Aberdeen Angus Beef Burger</b> 6oz beef burger served in a bun with salad & home cut chips	£11.75		
<b>Southern Fried Chicken Burger</b> Home made chicken burger with BBQ sauce served in a bun with salad & chips	£14.50		
<b>Moving Mountains Burger (V)(VE)</b> 100% Plant based burger in a bun with lettuce and beef tomato served chips and	<b>£13.95</b> salad		
Build your burger Cheese- £1.50 Bacon-£1.50 Jalapenos-£1.00			
SIDE ORDERS			

Chips	£3.00	Onion Rings	£3.50
Large Chips	£4.00	Mixed Salad	£2.50
Garlic Bread/Cheese	£3.00/3.50		

#### **SWEETS & COFFEE**

Homemade sticky toffee pudding (GF Available)	£7.50
Warm chocolate fudge cake (GF Available)	£7.50
Apple Pie	£7.50
All served with cream, ice cream or custard	
<b>Banana split (GF Available)</b> Vanilla or salted caramel Mackie's ice cream with banana and choice of sauce.	£7.50
Mackie's Ice Cream Sundae (GF Available) vanilla or salted caramel ice cream, topped with cream, nuts, and your choice of chocolate, strawberry, raspberry or hot toffee sauce	£7.95

#### COFFEE & TEA

Americano/Decaf Americano Flat White Cappuccino/ Decaf Cappuccino Latte/ Decaf Latte Espresso Tea Earl Gray Decaf Tea Peppermint tea

All served with a border biscuit

£3.50